

DES-3611^{Q&As}

Specialist - Technology Architect - Data Protection Exam

Pass EMC DES-3611 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.geekcert.com/des-3611.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by EMC Official Exam Center

Instant Download After Purchase

100% Money Back Guarantee

- 😳 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

A company plans to integrate a Dell EMC IDPA DP4400 with two 4-port network cards in a Cisco switch infrastructure.

Which connection type is supported for backup and management?

- A. 10 GbE with SFP+ optics attached
- B. Copper Twinax up to 7m
- C. 10 GbE SFP+ optical with LC-LC
- D. 10BaseT with RJ45 Cat6

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

Which factor determines the size of the Journals needed for each Dell EMC RecoverPoint for VMs Consistency Group?

- A. It failover is required for each copy in the Consistency Group
- B. How far back in time Production can be recovered
- C. Size of each VMDK in the Consistency Group\\'s Replication set
- D. If synchronous replication is being used

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

You are designing a backup solution based on Dell EMC Avamar technology. In order to properly configure the backup schedule, what is the maximum number of client connections to one single node Avamar server?

- A. 26
- B. 27
- C. 71
- D. 72

Correct Answer: D

Reference: https://www.emc.com/collateral/TechnicalDocument/docu87659.pdf



QUESTION 4

A customer wants to ingest their backups to a Dell EMC Data Domain using Avamar at the maximum network throughput that the system supports.

What should be used to achieve this requirement?

- A. Data Domain VTL
- B. Data Domain Boost over FC
- C. Data Domain Dynamic Interface Groups
- D. Data Domain with LACP aggregation

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

A company is implementing a Dell EMC RecoverPoint solution for several key applications. All applications have strict RPO requirements.

Which design factor will affect the RPO of each Consistency Group?

- A. Size of the Production volumes
- B. Production Journal performance
- C. Copy Journal performance
- D. Repository volume location

Correct Answer: A

Latest DES-3611 Dumps

DES-3611 Practice Test

DES-3611 Study Guide